Debra A Ahern, DO, JD
7900 Lee’s Summit Road
Kansas City, MO 64139
(816) 218-2500
debra.ahern@uhkc.org

Last updated: April 2024

Current Position

Assistant Professor, Department of Community and Family Medicine
University Health Lakewood Medical Center

University of Missouri-Kansas City School of Medicine

Kansas City, MO

Education

D.O. University of Health Sciences

J.D., Law, University of Missouri-Kansas City School of Law
B.E.S. in Education, University of Missouri-Kansas City
B.F.A. in Zoology, University of Missouri-Columbia

Academic Appointments

Assistant Professor, Department of Community and Family Medicine
University Health Lakewood Medical Center

University of Missouri-Kansas City School of Medicine

Kansas City, MO

Professional Positions and Experience
Physician for Detention Center
Health Authority for Jackson County Detention Center

Medical Director, UMKC Roo Wellness Health Services
University of Missouri-Kansas City

Medical Director, Truman Neurological Center

Assistant Professor, Department of Community and Family Medicine

University Health Lakewood Medical Center (formerly Truman Medical Center)

University of Missouri-Kansas City School of Medicine
Kansas City, MO

Model Cities Health Services Corporation
d/b/a Swope Parkway Health Center

Lawyer, Firm of Enkelmann and Wolcott

Biology and Chemistry Teacher
Kansas City School District

United States Bureau of Prisons

Biology and Chemistry Teacher
Kansas City School District

2006-Present

1991
1978
1974
1972

2006-Present

2006-2006

2002-Present

1999-2001

1999-2006

1999-1999

1986-1987

1979-1986

1979-1979

1974-1976


mailto:debra.ahern@uhkc.org

Certification and Licensure

American Board of Family Medicine (#1081868568)
Missouri State Medical License (#101893)

Basic Life Support

Professional Memberships and Activities
American Academy of Family Physicians

Missouri Academy of Family Physicians

Missouri Bar Association

Committee Assignments and Administrative Services
UMKC SOM Diversity Council
UH Utilization Review & Resource Management Committee

Debra Ahern, DO
Page 2 of 2

1994-Present
1992-Present
Exp 6/2025

1991-Present
2012-Present
1979-1979

2013-Present
-Present



	Academic Appointments

