## Debra A Ahern, DO, JD

7900 Lee's Summit Road Kansas City, MO 64139 (816) 218-2500 debra.ahern@uhkc.org

Last updated: April 2024

Current Position Assistant Professor, Department of Community and Family Medicine University Health Lakewood Medical Center University of Missouri-Kansas City School of Medicine Kansas City, MO	2006-Present
Education D.O. University of Health Sciences J.D., Law, University of Missouri-Kansas City School of Law B.E.S. in Education, University of Missouri-Kansas City B.F.A. in Zoology, University of Missouri-Columbia	1991 1978 1974 1972
Academic Appointments Assistant Professor, Department of Community and Family Medicine University Health Lakewood Medical Center University of Missouri-Kansas City School of Medicine Kansas City, MO	2006-Present
Professional Positions and Experience Physician for Detention Center Health Authority for Jackson County Detention Center	2006-2006
Medical Director, UMKC Roo Wellness Health Services University of Missouri-Kansas City	2002-Present
Medical Director, Truman Neurological Center	1999-2001
Assistant Professor, Department of Community and Family Medicine University Health Lakewood Medical Center (formerly Truman Medical Center) University of Missouri-Kansas City School of Medicine Kansas City, MO	1999-2006
Model Cities Health Services Corporation d/b/a Swope Parkway Health Center	1999-1999
Lawyer, Firm of Enkelmann and Wolcott	1986-1987
Biology and Chemistry Teacher Kansas City School District	1979-1986
United States Bureau of Prisons	1979-1979
Biology and Chemistry Teacher Kansas City School District	1974-1976

## **Certification and Licensure**

American Board of Family Medicine (#1081868568)	1994-Present
Missouri State Medical License (#101893)	1992-Present
Basic Life Support	Exp 6/2025

## **Professional Memberships and Activities**

American Academy of Family Physicians	1991-Present
Missouri Academy of Family Physicians	2012-Present
Missouri Bar Association	1979-1979

## **Committee Assignments and Administrative Services**

UMKC SOM Diversity Council	2013-Present
UH Utilization Review & Resource Management Committee	-Present